Commissioners' Fees & Expenses Summary
For the Financial Year 2020/21

Exps Total

Johnson Susan
Maddison Peter
Mellors Colin

Nobbs Amanda
Peers Lizzie

Robinson Steve
Scallan Andrew

£
£
£
£
£ -
£
£
Grand Total £

Fee Days

34.5
30.5
64.75
46.0
7.0
45.5
57.0
285.25
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Fees

12,144.00
10,736.00
25,900.00
16,192.00
2,464.00
16,016.00
20,064.00
103,516.00

MmMHMHHHMHMHMH

Claim Total

12,144.00
10,736.00
25,900.00
16,235.94
2,464.00
16,016.00
20,064.00
103,559.94

Directors' Fees & Expenses Summary
For the Financial Year 2020/21

Claim Total
Jackson Jolyon £ 47.67
£ 47.67

All expenses are directly reimbursed and claimed within the thresholds of our fees and expenses policy (which

is based on HMRC guidance).




