Commissioners' Fees & Expenses Summary For the Financial Year 2020/21

	Exps Total	
Johnson Susan	£	-
Maddison Peter	£	-
Mellors Colin	£	-
Nobbs Amanda	£	43.94
Peers Lizzie	£	-
Robinson Steve	£	-
Scallan Andrew	£	-
Grand Total	£	43.94

Fee Days		Fees
34.5	£	12,144.00
30.5	£	10,736.00
64.75	£	25,900.00
46.0	£	16,192.00
7.0	£	2,464.00
45.5	£	16,016.00
57.0	£	20,064.00
285.25	£	103,516.00

Claim Total

12,144.00 10,736.00 25,900.00

16,235.94

2,464.00

16,016.00

20,064.00 **103,559.94**

£

£

£

£

£

Directors' Fees & Expenses Summary For the Financial Year 2020/21

	Claim Total	
Jackson Jolyon	£	47.67
	£	47.67

All expenses are directly reimbursed and claimed within the thresholds of our fees and expenses policy (which is based on HMRC guidance).